Scan QR Code
For More Enquiry
RG 100GBASE Series
Optical Transceivers
-1-
 Product Overview
As an industry-leading ICT infrastructure and industry solution provider, Ruijie offers customers a wide
variety of high-density and low-power 100G optical transceivers. They are applicable to data centers, high-

Weight 50 g (0.11 lbs.)
-7-
Order Information
Model Description
100G-QSFP-SR-MM850
100G SR module, QSFP28 form factor, MPO, 850 nm, 70 m (229.66 ft.) over OM3 MMF or 100 m
(328.08 ft.) over OM4 MMF
100G-QSFP-LR4-SM1310 100G LR4 module, QSFP28 form factor, Duplex LC, 1310 nm, 10 km (32,808.40 ft.) over SMF
100G-QSFP-iLR4-SM1310 100G iLR4 module, QSFP28 form factor, Duplex LC, 1310 nm, 2 km (6,561.68 ft.) over SMF
100G-QSFP-ER4-SM1310 100G ER4 module, QSFP28 form factor, Duplex LC, 1310 nm, 40 km (131,233.59 ft.) over SMF
100G-QSFP-SR-MM-BIDI 100G BIDI module, QSFP28 form factor, Duplex LC, 850 nm/908 nm, 100 m (328.08 ft.) over MMF
100G-QSFP-DR1-SM1310 100G DR1 module, QSFP28 form factor, Duplex LC, 1310 nm, 500 m (1,640.42 ft.) over SMF
100G-Q56-SR2-MM850
100G SR2 module, QSFP56 form factor, MPO, 850 nm, 70 m (229.66 ft.) over OM3 MMF or 100 m
(328.08 ft.) over OM4 MMF
100G-AOC-3M 100G QSFP28 AOC cable, 3 m (9.84 ft.)
100G-AOC-5M 100G QSFP28 AOC cable, 5 m (16.40 ft.)
100G-AOC-10M 100G QSFP28 AOC cable, 10 m (32.81 ft.)
100G-DAC-1M 100G DAC cable, QSFP28 form factor, 1 m (3.28 ft.)